## **Receipt: Annual Conference Registration**

Invoice # 2019-AC-941019-7285

**Date:** July 11, 2019



**USTOA** 

345 7th Avenue Email: accounting@ustoa.com

Suite 1801 Phone: 212.599.6599
New York, NY 10001 Fax: 212.599.6744

## **Avanti Destinations**

Mark Grundy 111 SW Columbia Street Suite 1200 Portland, OR 97201 United States Email: mgrundy@avantidestinations.com

Phone: 503.821.9432

## **Event Registration for the 2019 USTOA Annual Conference & Marketplace**

Mark Grundy (ID #2127663834) has registered as a delegate for the 2019 USTOA Annual Conference & Marketplace in December 2019. Thank you for your payment, details are as follows:

Description	Amount
Annual Conference Full Delegate Registration Fee	\$200.00
Total Paid	\$200.00
Payment Method: Credit Card	